You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PF0465.153T Details PDF
PF0465.153T
Manufacturer Part Number: PF0465.153T
Manufacturer/Brand: PULSE
Part of Description: PF0465.153T PULSE
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PF0465.153T
Manufacturer PULSE
Description PF0465.153T PULSE
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 900 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
PF0465.223T
PULSE
PF0465.223T PULSE
PF0465.183NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 18UH 1.5A 78 MOHM
SMD
PF0465.153NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 15UH 1.6A 55 MOHM
SMD
PF0465.223NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 1.3A 86 MOHM
SMD
PF0464NLKIT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
SHIELDED DRUM CORE
INDUCTO NPB
PF0465.123NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 12UH 1.7A 50 MOHM
SMD
PF0465.332NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.5A 20
MOHM SMD
PF0465.103NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 2A 37 MOHM
SMD
AD8618ARUZ ADM660ARU-RELL D44H11TU EC580406-1 FSA3157L6X_NL
GCM1885C2A391JA16D GRM1555C2A150JA01D ICM7555ISA MIC841NBC5TR PF0030-C
PF0045A-04-TB PF0224US6 PF0464-223T PF0464.273T PF0464.473T
PF0464.732T PF0465.223T PF0465.473T PF0465.502T PF0465.563T
PF0465.622T PF0465.683T PF0465.823T PF0552.333NLT PF0560.104NLT
PF0580.152NLT PF0580.822NLT PF05FUUSV-RTK/P PF06V4B15 PF0805FRM070R01L
PF0805FRM7P0R02L PF08122B-TB PF08123B-TB PF08124B-01-TF PF08124BA-02-TB
PF08142B-02-TB PF08143B-06-TB PF08143B-07-TB PF09016B-TB PF09026B-06-TB
PF0969NLT R5323N032B-TR-F SI1002-C-GMR SI7464DP-T1-E3 SKY13397-388LF
SMCJ43CA-E3/57 SSB43L-E3/5BT TB6603FTG TT36N04KOF VS-60CPH03PBF